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Price
3.68 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.27% (0.01)

AU000000MPL3
MPL

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
6,293 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

3.68 AUD (910,647)

3.71 AUD (25,838)
3.69 AUD

3.71 AUD

3.67 AUD

3.67 AUD
3.681947 AUD
9,975,987
36,650,253.32
3,095

435

WKN: MPL
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153971514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MPL3&ID_NOTATION=115755063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=167bdbe907ad78f881fead4f2a0b5cb1cd91609c61ded33074f152e0dc3dd578&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3818132e64b7119ec&time=1719203257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feb8f680def6f1aed900f1ad0bc36aee8cc97ab793a55c688378850ff1f1140c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=224963dd7fcc29612&time=1719203257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a92c5e316396171d1c9dfc8b798ff80ffd54f14bd0120a0daad97570bd928d2b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b17d9f57dd688560&time=1719203257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa6a9047418712373ec9250ffdb28e167692df588d9ef482598676d105eae63d&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e6b304c0720a9e9c&time=1719203257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37e52e0ff6c3d91f64b4689714799ec0bf9ae349e7ba1fb98377e532024b017a&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c59dcd8354db3d2fc&time=1719203257&tool=RSC

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

Details

2024/06/21 08:10:49

Price
3.68 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.27% (0.01)

ISIN AU000000MPL3
Symbol MPL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,293 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.68 AUD (910,647)
Ask (Ask size) 3.71 AUD (25,838)
Open 3.69 AUD
High 3.71 AUD
Low 3.67 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.67 AUD
VWAP 3.681947 AUD
Volume (pcs) 9,975,987
Trading volume 36,650,253.32
Number of trades 3,095
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.95% +2.51% +19.48%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.09 +0.60
Beta 0.73 0.51 0.40
Volatility 21.08 20.17 22.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 2.30 EUR
21
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 2.28 EUR
21
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 17:15 2.26 EUR

21

FINRA other OTC Issues
18

Duesseldorf

2024/06/ 19:36 1.99 USD

2024/06/ 19:30 2.24 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

3.71 AUD (9,227,066
3.69 AUD (7,098,165
3.71 AUD (6,577,844
3.60 AUD (6,235,285
3.94 AUD (2024/03/13
3.41 AUD (2024/05/02
3.94 AUD (2024/03/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.33 AUD (2023/07/13)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=115755063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118693397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118693398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118904069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220914553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682042

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

21
Berlin 2024/06/ 21:46 2.30 EUR 0.00 1"
21
Australian Securities 2024/06/ 08:10 3.68 AUD 36.65 3,095
Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118662960

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MEDIBANK PRIVATE LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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